
NAME OFFICE EXT. EMAIL- @CSUB HOURS

Amber Stokes 219 2886 astokes2 Monday 9am-12pm and Tuesday 9am-11am

Anna Doty 227 6836 adoty Monday 11am-12pm, Tuesday 2pm-4pm and Wednesday 11am-1pm

Anna Jacobsen 213 2572 ajacobsen Wednesday 1-2:30pm *

Antje Lauer 315 2603 alauer Monday & Wednesday 10am-12:30pm

Boris Sorkin 146 6248 bsorkin Tuesday 1:30pm-3:30pm, Wednesday 6pm-7pm and Thursday 4pm-6pm

Brandon Pratt 214 2033 rpratt Monday  9:15am- 11am , Tuesday 3:30pm-4pm, and Wednesday 9:15am- 11am & 2:15pm-3pm

Carl Kloock 147 3021 ckloock Tuesday & Thursday 1:30pm-3:30pm and Wednesday 4pm-5pm*

Danielle Dodenhoff 406 2225 ddodenhoff Monday & Wednesday 11:30am-1pm, Monday 2:30pm-3:30pm and Tuesday & Thursday 9:30am-10am

Isolde Francis 119 3976 Ifrancis Monday & Wednesday 11am-1pm and Tuesday 4pm-5pm

Jeroen Gillard 120 3367 jgillard Monday & Wednesday 10:30am-12:30pm *

Kane Keller 217 2499 kkeller4 Monday 1pm-2:30pm, Tuesday 1:30pm-3pm, and Wednesday 1:30pm-2:30pm *

Kathy Szick 316 6165 kszick Monday 12:30 pm-22pm and Thursday 11am-2pm

Lucas Hall 205 2471 lhall12 Tuesday 3:30-4:30 pm, Wednesday 10am-12pm, and Thursday 1pm-2pm *

Michele Engel 415 2764 mengel Monday   10:30am-12:30pm, Tuesday 11:30am-12:30pm & 2:30pm-3:30pm, and Wednesday 10:30am-11:30am

Paul Smith 126 2385 psmith3 Monday & Wednesday 9am-10am & 3pm-3:30pm, Tuesday 2:30-3:30pm, and  Thursday 10am-11am

Rachel McNeish 118 2568 rmcneish Monday 11am-12:30pm and Monday & Wednesday 2:30pm-3:30pm

Rob Stark 404 6296 rstark2 Monday & Wednesday 2:30pm-4:30pm and Tuesday 3:30pm-4:30pm

PT Lecturers & Teaching 
Associates

Abigail Terrasas 114 F aharp Thursday 12:45pm-2:45pm

Dianna Mojica 114 F dmojica Thursday 12:15pm-1:15 pm

Elizabeth McNamara 128 emcnamara Monday 10am-1pm

Glenda Keal 116/117 gkeal Monday & Wednesday 1pm-2pm and Tuesday & Thursday 11am-12pm

Jaycie Fickle 206 jfickle Wednesday 1pm-2pm

John Hurlbert 114 F jhurlbert Wednesday 6:30pm-7pm

Jordan Mead 403 2229 jmead1 Monday 8am-10am , Tuesday 12pm-1pm, and Wednesday 12pm-2pm

Lee Anne Adler 114F ladler TBA

Matthew Johnson 114F mjohnson98 Thursday 1:15pm-2:15pm

Nahliel Ruiz 114 F nruiz12 Tuesday 12:30pm-2:30 pm

Rebecka Zepeda 114E rzepeda4 Monday 2pm-5pm and Wednesday 4pm-5pm

Ronald Hughes 414 Monday, Tuesday, & Wednesday 8am-10am *

Samuel Louden 211/212 slouden Monday 2:30pm-3:30pm and Thursday 3:30pm-4:30pm

Shahram Ehteshami 116/117 sehteshami1 Tuesday & Thursday 3pm-4pm 

BIOLOGY OFFICE HOURS- FALL 2019

Offices located in Sci I  unless otherwise noted

*= By appointment as requested


